
5th #96	Candy T-Stage
Junior	Duet

1st #101	Soulmate Panamerican	Dance	Conservatory

Junior	Trio
4th #98	Cherris	from	Cipollino ballet	clasico	aguascalientes,	escuela	de	danza

2nd #99	September Total	Pro
3rd #100	Uprising Dance	It	BCA

4th #80	Voices ballet	clasico	aguascalientes,	escuela	de	danza

Junior	Solo
1st #65	Flesh	and	Bone Total	Pro
2nd #88	I	Talk	the	Talk Total	Pro

Small	Wonders	Large	Group
1st #1	Are	You	Gonna	Be	My	Girl Total	Pro
2nd #63	In	the	Sea ballet	clasico	aguascalientes,	escuela	de	danza

3rd #84	Older Total	Pro

5th #58	The	Chosen	One Hallucinations
Small	Wonders	Group

1st #61	Over	The	Rainbow Total	Pro

#57	Werk	It Total	Pro

4th #62	Shake	It Spazio	De	Danza
5th #59	Danza	de	Guerra Estudio	De	Danza	Del	Sur

2nd #60	Candyman Escuela	Dancer's
3rd #2	Neverland Estudio	De	Danza	Del	Sur

Queretaro,	Mexico February	23-25,	2024

Placement Entry	Name Studio

2nd #54	Get	Ready Total	Pro
3rd #7	Wings Spazio	De	Danza

5th #41	Do	It	Like	This Total	Pro
Small	Wonders	Duet

1st #27	Taka	Takata ballet	clasico	aguascalientes,	escuela	de	danza

Small	Wonders	Solo
1st #12	Pajaro	Azul ballet	clasico	aguascalientes,	escuela	de	danza
2nd #20	Fairydoll	Variation Panamerican	Dance	Conservatory
3rd #46	Dreams Total	Pro
4th #31	Estambre ballet	clasico	aguascalientes,	escuela	de	danza

3rd #28	Big	Girl Spazio	De	Danza
4th #55	A	Friendship	Melody ballet	clasico	aguascalientes,	escuela	de	danza

Small	Wonders	Trio
1st
2nd #56	Parting Soul	Dance	Academy

4th #51	Power	Girls Dance	It	BCA
5th #53	Bananas Dance	It	BCA

5th #32	Rise Panamerican	Dance	Conservatory

2024 Tour
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2nd #159	The	Letter Soul	Dance	Academy
3rd #154	Missing	You ballet	clasico	aguascalientes,	escuela	de	danza

5th #198	Swanilda	Variation ballet	clasico	aguascalientes,	escuela	de	danza
Teen	Duet

1st #156	It's	A	Rich	Man's	World Spazio	De	Danza

Pre-Teen	Large	Group
1st #149	Open	Hands Total	Pro

Teen	Solo
1st #204	What-cha	Wish? Spazio	De	Danza
2nd #199	Paquita ballet	clasico	aguascalientes,	escuela	de	danza
3rd #178	Flooded ballet	clasico	aguascalientes,	escuela	de	danza
4th #186	Home	 Dance	It	BCA

2nd #151	Shake	Your	Groove	Thing Dance	It	BCA
3rd #153	I	Can't	Forget	You Croise	Dance	Studio

Pre-Teen	Group
1st #150	Opportunities Soul	Dance	Academy

Pre-Teen	Trio
1st #148	Fire	Wings Hallucinations
2nd #147	Trio	Espanol ballet	clasico	aguascalientes,	escuela	de	danza

2nd #145	Lost Croise	Dance	Studio
3rd #146	Angels Dance	It	BCA

5th #139	Heart	Cry Studiod	Ale	de	Valasco
Pre-Teen	Duet

1st #130	Colors	of	the	Wind Spazio	De	Danza

3rd #121	The	Hatter Studiod	Ale	de	Valasco

4th #122	Dangerous Total	Pro

2nd #97	Dancing	Divas	Crew Atria's	Dance	Studio
3rd #106	O	Saki	Saki Atria's	Dance	Studio

4th #125	Lung	Vancouver	Sleep Total	Pro

Pre-Teen	Solo
1st #124	Unmatched Panamerican	Dance	Conservatory
2nd #120	Rien	Que	Toi Total	Pro

Junior	Large	Group
1st #119	Jet	Blue	Jet Total	Pro
2nd #135	DJampe ballet	clasico	aguascalientes,	escuela	de	danza

4th #109	Fashionista Dance	It	BCA
5th #117	Conga Atria's	Dance	Studio

Junior	Group
1st #105	Universe Soul	Dance	Academy

3rd #108	Pas	de	Trois	from	Nutcracker ballet	clasico	aguascalientes,	escuela	de	danza
4th #104	Trio	Classico ballet	clasico	aguascalientes,	escuela	de	danza

1st #102	These	Boots Total	Pro
2nd #103	The	Entertainer ballet	clasico	aguascalientes,	escuela	de	danza
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Overall	Solo/Duo/Trio

Overall	Group/Line/Production

1st #240	Survivors Hallucinations

4th #166	Criminal Estudio	De	Danza	Del	Sur
5th #237	Revive Hallucinations

Senior	Group
1st #238	La	Fiesta Estudio	De	Danza	Del	Sur

Senior	Trio
1st #180	Fighter Spazio	De	Danza

Adult	Group

2nd #182	Encontrarnos Estudio	De	Danza	Del	Sur
3rd #202	Rich	Girls Estudio	De	Danza	Del	Sur

Adult	Solo
1st #234	Je	Suis	Debut Estudio	De	Danza	Del	Sur

Senior	Large	Group
1st #239	Herd Hallucinations

2nd #236	Good	Girls Dance	Center
3rd #174	High	Connection Estudio	De	Danza	Del	Sur

5th #227	El	Triste Spazio	De	Danza
Senior	Duet

1st #235	Complicidades Estudio	De	Danza	Del	Sur

4th #209	Hide Dance	Center

Senior	Solo
1st #233	Mercy Spazio	De	Danza
2nd #208	A	Voice Studio	Burgoa

Teen	Group
1st #163	Rescue Total	Pro

Teen	Large	Group
1st #165	Excerpt	from	La	Bayadere ballet	clasico	aguascalientes,	escuela	de	danza

3rd #221	Volia Total	Pro

4th #140	Golden	Wish Estudio	De	Danza	Del	Sur

2nd #164	Burning	Love Spazio	De	Danza
3rd #162	Jaleo	de	Jarez Estudio	De	Danza	Del	Sur

4th #158	Better	Days ballet	clasico	aguascalientes,	escuela	de	danza

Teen	Trio
1st #141	I	Rise Spazio	De	Danza
2nd #157	Paquita	Pas	de	Trois ballet	clasico	aguascalientes,	escuela	de	danza
3rd #161	Shades	of	Blue Estudio	De	Danza	Del	Sur

4th #160	Fly Dance	It	BCA
5th #155	The	Ocean	and	Pearls ballet	clasico	aguascalientes,	escuela	de	danza

#124	Unmatched										Panamerican	Dance	Conservatory

#149	Open	Hands							Total	Pro
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Susan	Shryrel	Herver	Morales Patricio	Ramirez
Paulina	Martinez	Cantu Damaris	Betzabe	Mojica	Hernandez

Style	Award	-	Highest	Score	per	Dance	Style	-	Valid	2024	Nationals	(Category	must	have	3	Entries)
Acrobatic #65	Flesh	and	Bone Total	Pro

Ethnic #187	Fantasia Spazio	De	Danza
Contemporary #149	Open	Hands Total	Pro

Angela	Miranda

Camila	Lizeth	Carrizales	Cruz Itzayana	Fernandez	Giles
Frida	Jimenez

Overall	Solo/Duo/Trio $200 Panamerican	Dance	Conservatory

Excellence	Award	-	Valid	2024	Nationals	or	2025	Regional	Convention	Scholarship
Danna	Marlene	Rodriguez	Martinez Annika	Suro
Karla	Liliana	Figueroa	Mendoza Victoria	Vega	Chapa

#156	It's	A	Rich	Man's	World Spazio	De	Danza
#120	Rien	Que	Toi Total	Pro

#128	Let	Them	Go Dance	It	BCA
#238	La	Fiesta Estudio	de	Danza	Del	Sur

Choreography	Award	-	Valid	2024	Nationals
#80	Voices Ballet	Clasico	Aguascalientes,	Escuela	de	Danza
#209	Hide Dance	Center

Sarah	Valencia	Medrano Karen	Eileen	Retana	Garcia Lia	Navarro
Carlota	Duval	De	La	Torre Romina	Sanchez	Quezada

Senior	Group $100 Studio	de	Danza	del	Sur

Competition	Voucher	-	First	Place	Group/Line/Production	-	Valid	2024	Nationals	or	2025	Regional	(Category	must	have	3	
Entries)

Small	Wonder	Group,	Teen	Group,	Overall	
Group/Large	Group

$400 Total	Pro

Junior	Group	&	Preteen	Group $200 Soul	Dance	Academy

Scholarships	and	Certificates
Artist	Award	-	First	Place	Solo/Duo/Trio	-	Valid	2024	Nationals	or	2025	Regional	Convention	Scholarship	(Category	must	have	3	

Entries)
Victoria	Valencia	Medrano Lucia	Junco Regina	Corado

Jimena	Rangel Juliana	Padilla Marla	Ekaterina	Oropeza	Ramirez

Kandee	Salazar Isabella	Ledesma
Pilar	Jonguitud Sophia	Naayun

Jaqueline	Gonzalez Armando	Flores	Rodriguez
Ivanna	Meza Daniela	Vazquez	Hernadez

Ballet #12	Pajaro	Azul Ballet	Clasico	Aquascalientes,	Escuela	de	Danza



2024 Tour

UNLV	Summer	Intensive	Scholarships
Full-	Kandee	Salazar

Half-	Monica	Escarcega	Palacios Half-	Maria	Itati	Valdivia	Sandoval

Congeniality	Award
Hallucinations

Isabella	Murillo Victoria	Valencia	Medrano

Quarter-	Fernanda	Olvera
Quarter-	Michelle	Montserrat	

Roldan	Gutierrez

Tap	Into	the	Network	Summer	Intensive	Scholarships
Karen	Eileen	Retana	Garcia Sarah	Valencia	Medrano

Isabella	Valencia Helena	Salazar

Tap #204	What-cha	Wish? Spazio	De	Danza

#138	Terrible	Times Dance	It	BCA
#77	Flintstones Escuela	Dancer's

Director	Award	-	Highest	Score	per	Studio	-	Valid	2024	Nationals	(Studio	must	have	5	Entries)

#199	Paquita Ballet	Clasico	Aquascalientes,	
Escuela	de	Danza

#209	Hide Dance	Center

MOVE	the	Initiative	Intensive	Scholarships
Romina	Rodriguez Angela	Miranda Daniela	Signoret

#238	La	Fiesta Estudio	De	Danza	Del	Sur
#239	Herd Hallucinations

#120	Rien	Que	Toi Total	Pro

#124	Unmatched Panamerican	Dance	Conservatory
#159	The	Letter Soul	Dance	Academy

#204	What-cha	Wish? Spazio	de	Danza

#231	Never	Enough JustDance	Studio

Lyrical #46	Dreams Total	Pro

Flamenco #131	Tangos	Rosa	Maria Estudio	De	Danza	Del	Sur
Hip	Hop #188	Reason Dance	It	BCA

Pointe #199	Paquita Ballet	Clasico	Aquascalientes,	Escuela	de	Danza

Modern #192	Waves Ballet	Clasico	Aquascalientes,	Escuela	de	Danza
Musical	Theater #236	Good	Girls Dance	Center

Open #121	The	Hatter Studio	Ale	De	Velasco

Jazz #122	Dangerous Total	Pro



2024 Tour

Sheer	Radiance #91	All	That	Jazz Dance	IT	BCA
Sheer	Rhythm #33	Move Ballet	Classico	Aguascalientes,	Escuela	de	Danza
Sheer	Sensation #202	Rich	Girls Estudio	de	Danza	del	Sur

Sheer	Pirouette #204	What-Cha	Wish? Spazio	De	Danza
Sheer	Powerhouse #43	Shake	the	Room Spazio	De	Danza
Sheer	Presence #80	Voices Ballet	Classico	Aguascalientes,	Escuela	de	Danza

Sheer	Legs #124	Unmatched Panamerican	Dance	Conservatory
Sheer	Performance #14	Miau	Miau Ballet	Classico	Aguascalientes,	Escuela	de	Danza
Sheer	Personality #8	Girl	Doll Ballet	Classico	Aguascalientes,	Escuela	de	Danza

Sheer	Inspiration #159	The	Letter Soul	Dance	Academy
Sheer	Joy #96	Candy T-Stage
Sheer	Leap #221	VoilÀ Total	Pro

Sheer	Force #196	Raymonda	Variation Ballet	Classico	Aguascalientes,	Escuela	de	Danza
Sheer	Genius #162	Jaleo	de	Jerez Estudio	de	Danza	del	Sur

Sheer	Impressive #187	Fantasia Spazio	De	Danza

Sheer	Extension #138	Terrible	Times Dance	IT	BCA
Sheer	Fabulous #74	Fallen	Angel Soul	Dance	Academy
Sheer	Fierceness #60	Candyman Escuela	Dancer's

Sheer	Enthusiasm #35	Bills Spazio	De	Danza
Sheer	Excellence #239	Herd Hallucinations
Sheer	Excitement #213Najma Spazio	De	Danza

Sheer	Dazzling #110	Jet	Blue	Jet Total	Pro
Sheer	Energetic #151	Shake	Your	Groove	Thing Dance	IT	BCA

Sheer	Entertainment #121	The	Hatter Studio	Ale	de	Velasco

Sheer	Confidence #41	Do	It	Like	This Total	Pro
Sheer	Control #209	Hide Dance	Center
Sheer	Costume #59	Danza	de	Guerra Estudio	de	Danza	del	Sur

Sheer	Brillance #141	I	Rise Spazio	De	Danza
Sheer	Charisma #39	Yes	Yes	I	Can Total	Pro

Sheer	Choreography #99	September Total	Pro

Vickie	Sheer	Award	-	Excellence	in	both	Competition	and	Convention,	Special	Faculty	Recognition
Small	Wonders Sofia	Prieto Total	Pro

Special	Awards

Male Rafael	Arias	Jurado Esquela	Dancer's

Sheer	Ambition #117	Conga Atria's	Dance	Studio
Sheer	Balance #178	Flooded Ballet	Classico	Aguascalientes,	Escuela	de	Danza
Sheer	Ballerina #20	Fairydoll	Variation Panamerican	Dance	Conservatory
Sheer	Beauty

Teen Victoria	Valencia	Medrano Spazio	de	Danza
Senior Sarah	Fernandez Estudio	De	Danza	Del	Sur

#52	Rainbow Ballet	Inteligente

Junior Lia	Navarro	 Total	Pro
PreTeen Kandee	Salazar Panamerican	Dance	Conservatory	
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Sheer	Strength #157	PaquitaPas	de	Trois Ballet	Classico	Aguascalientes,	Escuela	de	Danza
Sheer	Technique #46	Dream Ballet	Classico	Aguascalientes,	Escuela	de	Danza

Sheer	Smile #175	Tamborilero Escuela	Dancer's
Sheer	Sophistication #65	Flesh	and	Bone Total	Pro

Sheer	Spirit #179	Sellers	of	Flower Ballet	Classico	Aguascalientes,	Escuela	de	Danza


